
Veteran-OL i Eskilstuna

2024-04-04

Hans Sundgren, Klass E

Vasteras SOK

Start: 09:00:17, Mai: 09:56:55

Status: Godkand, Tid' 56:38 (37:30 mm/km)

Kontroll Tid min/km

1. (80) 7:09 09:07:26 7:09 33:34

2. (78) 4:46 09:12:12 11:55 23:50

3. (107) 3:07 09:15:19 15:02 30:51

4. (105) 6:32 09:21:51 21:34 35:07

5. (77) 5:51 09:27:42 27:25 1:00:18

6. (108) 6:54 09:34:36 34:19 1:25:11

7. (109) 7:29 09:42:05 41:48 53:27

8. (76) 9:56 09:52:01 51:44 39:06

Mai 4:54 09:56:55 56:38 21:01

Tidsforluster (kontroll/tid): 6/0:42, 7/1:27,

8/1:39.

Placering: 4, +30:25

Av MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos




